From:Ancela Yannelii FaxiD:Clark insurance

Date:4/25/2013 3:20:21 PM Page:1 of 1

_	CORC						THIRLLC-	02	AYANNELLI
7	CORD CER	TIF	IC	ATE OF LIAE	<b>SILITY IN</b>	SURA	NCE		E (MM/DD/YYYY)
8	HIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMAT ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF IN EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, A	A MA	TTE	R OF INFORMATION ONL R NEGATIVELY AMEND, E DOES NOT CONSTITUT	Y AND CONFERS	NO RIGHTS	UPON THE CERTIFIC	ATE HO	4E POLICIES
IP CF	MPORTANT: If the certificate hold ne terms and conditions of the polic	er is y, cer	an A	DOITIONAL INSURED, the	policy(les) must b dorsement. A sta	e endorsed. tement on th	If SUBROGATION IS	WAIVE	), subject to rights to the
	ertificate holder in lieu of such endor	Beme	nt(s		CONTACT A				
Clark Insurance					MAME: Angela Yannelli [PHONE (207) 774 8067				
	BOX 3543			<b> -</b>	PHONE (AIC. No. Ext): (207) 774-6257 (AIC. No.): (207) 774-2994				
Portland, ME 04104				L	CADDRESS				
				.					18333
INSI	IRPO								
Thirteen, LLC DBA Shay's Griff Pub					Maurer & Maine Employers Mutual				11149
					INSURER C: U S Liability Ins Co				··· · · ··
18 Monument Square					INSURER D:				
	Portland, ME 04101			F	NSURER E :				
co	VERAGES CER	 TIEI/	AT	E NUMBER:	NSURER F:		REVISION NUMBER:		
TI IN C	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICI IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	ES OF	F INE	SURANCE LISTED BELOW HA ENT. TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORDE	OF ANY CONTRAC	O THE INSUE OF OTHER ES DESCRIB	RED NAMED ABOVE FOR	PECT TO	WHICH THIS
NSR		AUDL INSR	SUBR		POLICY EFF		L#		
	GENERAL LIABILITY	1200	,,,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>		,	V 4: 1 1 1 1 1	EACH OCCURRENCE	3	1,000,000
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	X		CBP3309372	6/15/2012	6/15/2013	PREMISER (Ea occurrence)	5	100,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						MED EXP (Any und prasson)	\$	5,000
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	3	1,000,000
			İ				GENERAL ACCREGATE	3	2,000,000
	GENT ACCREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AG	3 3	2,000,000
	X POLICY PRO-							5	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED BINCLE LIMIT " (Ea accident)	\$	
	OTUA YAA						BODILY INJURY (Per person	\$	
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per acceder	11) \$	
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED	1					PROPERTY DAMAGE (PER ACCIDENT)	\$	
		L						\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR					1	EACH OCCURRENCE	3	
	EXCESS LIAS CLAIMS-MADE						AGGHEGATE	S	
	DED RETENTION \$	ļ <u></u>					wc statu- lot	\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY						X WC STATU- TORY LIMITS OT		
В	ANY PROPRIETOR PARTNER EXECUTIVE		,	1610088741	6/15/2012	6/15/2013	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	100,000
	(Mandatory in NH)	N/A					EL. DISEASE - EA EMPLOY		100,000
_	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below			01.4555403D	0/45/2042	C/4 P/0042	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMI		500,000 1,000,000
	Liability			CL1555167B	6/15/2012		Aggregate	6	2,000,000
RE:	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC Outdoor Dining of Portland is an additional insured wi	•				. ,	L	······································	
DES	Liquor Lisbility CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VENIC Outdoor Dining	•		ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Sc	hedy le. If more epace is	6/15/2013 required)	Each Common Caus		.,
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANCELLATION				
City of Portland 389 Congress Street Portland, ME 04101					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.  AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				